Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

152 58 P

NSK 2218K+H318X5 %k

iR
BN
& Il A&
L
Rf

i
BKEE

i
D
ADAP
D1

D2

Bl

B2
MASS
SLEEV

NSK 2218K+H318XEl K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/9803c472. html

2218K+H318X
90

H318X

80

120

65

18

4490

A318X

mm

mm

mm

Wit
i A S
Hhtz

m
e

& &

I

-
&l
It

R


http://www.sozhou.com/p/9803c472.html




